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Clasificacién Individual Juvenil Femenino ( 4.000 mts.)

Pt°_Cat Pt°_Cral

Dorsal
3786
3711
3767

Atletas

OWEN , BRONWEN

BERMUDEZ CORTES, FABIOLA
CARVAJAL HERRERA, ANA
GALLARDO GARCIA, PALOMA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, NIOB
CANO MARTINEZ, GALA
SUAREZ PRIETO, ANA

SOLIS CONEJO, MAR

PINERO GARRIDO, ISABEL MARI
RANCANO LOPEZ, IRENE
SANTOS MORENO, JULIA
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA
JIMENEZ HIDALGO, ISABEL
ABRIL RODRIGUEZ, SARA
MORENO MORENO, LARA
GOMEZ MACIAS, MARIA DEL PIL,
GOMEZ BARRERA, MIRIAM
MONTERO ROJAS, LUCIA

BOY DIAZ, JULIA

MENA MOLINA, PAULA
SANCHEZ FRANCO, AIDA
MARTINEZ BERMUDEZ, ESTREL
MUNOZ PARTIDA, CLARA
BEJAR GUTIERREZ, GEMMA
CARRASCO GIL, TAMARA
RODRIGUEZ TIBURCIO, CLAUDI/
CONTRERAS MURIEL, GEMA
VECINO BENJUMEA, MARIA
LEMOS FERNANDEZ DE CORA, |
CORTES VELASCO, EVA
HERNANDEZ GARZON, SONIA
RAOQOVI CHAREF, RAOUIA

LOPEZ AGUADO, CARMEN
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ESPERANZA
RIOS PALLARES, JULIA
NAVARRO LOZANO, BELEN
MUNOZ ALVAREZ, MARINA
CIFUENTES MOLINA, CARMEN
LOPEZ GARRIDO, TERESA
PORRAS LLANOS, NOELIA DEL F
DE LA, ELENA

RAMIREZ ACAL, LAURA
GONZALEZ MANZANERO, SARA
DURAN RINCON, EVA

Afio
1997
1997
1998

Categoria

JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIMN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIMN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
JUVENIL FEMENIN
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exo

NLicencia

MA6744
EX 6023
FV-1033
EX-6561
TCO1561
MA6352
7499
€02058
CA1884
gr3850

GR3801
EX-6291
GR 3622
H 2501
CA1304
8881
974

EX-6483
CA1030

EX-6269
EX 6284
EX-6329
EX-6199
MA 5841
TH-1122

8890

8891

GR3770
TH-2556

TH3358

Club

GBR

UTRERANO DE ATLETISMO

CLUB ATLETISMO CUEVA DE NERJA
Club Atletismo Perceiana-Extremadura
E.A.M.J. FUERTEVENTURA

EMERITA ATLETICA

CLUB ATLETISMO 'AMO ALLA'

CLUB ATLETISMO CUEVA DE NERJA
CLUB ATLETISMO CARTAMA

CLUB DEPORTIVO TROTACALLES CC
ATLETISMO BAHIA ALGECIRAS

CLUB ATLETISMO MARACENA

E.D.M. MARCHENA

ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE GRANADA
EMERITA ATLETICA

CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CURTIUS
ATLETISMO BAHIA ALGECIRAS

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA INMACULADA A
ATLETISMO BAHIA ALGECIRAS

CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO
ATLETISMO ZAFRA

C.A. LA ANTORCHA LA PUEBLA DE C,
ATLETISMO BAHIA ALGECIRAS
EMERITA ATLETICA

EMERITA ATLETICA

EMERITA ATLETICA

CLUB ATLETISMO GAIA

ATLETISMO ZAFRA

CLUB ATLETISMO KM1 RONDA

CLUB ATLETISMO EL LINCE-BONARE
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA INMACULADA A
CD.CASILLEGAMOS

C.A. GUADIAMAR

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA INMACULADA A
ESCUELA MUNICIPAL RONDA

CLUB ATLETISMO GAIA

ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE GRANADA
CLUB ATLETISMO EL LINCE-BONARE
CLUB ATLETISMO GAIA

CLUB ATLETISMO GAIA

CLUB ATLETISMO EL LINCE-BONARE
UTRERANO DE ATLETISMO

Nacion
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Oficial
00:13:2¢
00:15:03
00:15:21
00:15:25
00:15:32
00:15:48
00:15:5¢
00:16:0C
00:16:05
00:16:0%
00:16:12
00:16:14
00:16:17
00:16:34
00:16:4C
00:16:5C
00:16:52
00:17:0C
00:17:0%
00:17:1C
00:17:45
00:17:54
00:18:01
00:18:0¢8
00:18:2¢
00:18:2¢
00:18:44
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:34
00:19:52
00:20:12
00:20:1¢
00:20:17
00:20:37
00:20:3¢
00:20:5€
00:21:14
00:22:12
00:22:4¢
00:22:51
00:23:07
00:23:42
00:26:2¢
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Read Fedaracion
Espahala do Atltismo
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